Size table:

Type

TSW22-1-G77
TSW22-1-G87
TSW24-1-G41
TSW24-1-G87
TSW27-1-G57
TSW32-1-G70
TSW46-1-G112

Xew

41
87
57
70
12

Protective caps and coverstops

RADOLID Nut cap PE type TSW1

Series: TSW1

mm

41
87
57
70
112

Characteristics

(e])
mm

32
33
38
44
61

32
33
38

44
61

GU
mm

24
49
26
35
75

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Thread size

Mi4
Mi4
Mi16
M16
M18
M22
M30

24
49
26
35
75

| Protective caps

Nutcap Radolit for hex nuts without washer for optimal protection against corrosion. This version has a height-
adjustable hood. Material: PE. Colour: black.

Article

12731020
12731021
12731022
12731033
12731034
12731037
12731038

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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